the full year 2004 to:

*1% increase in the discount rates

*1% increase and decrease in interest rates, including all consequential changes
(assumed investment returns for all assets classes, market values of fixed
interest assets, risk discount rates)

*1% rise in equity and property yields

*10% fall in market value of equity and property assets (not applicable for new
business contribution)

*Holding company statuatory minimum capital (by contrast to economic capital)

In each sensitivity calculation, all other assumptions remain unchanged except
where they are directly affected by the revised economic conditions.

   UK and
   Europe   Jackson   Asian   Total
   Insurance   National operations long-term
   Operations   Life
   GBPm   GBPm   GBPm   GBPm
New business profit
As reported (note 5)   241   145   355   741

Discount rates - 1% increase   (40)   (22)   (42)   (104)
Interest rates - 1% increase   (4)   (1)   (5)   (10)
Interest rates - 1% decrease   (1)   (33)   3   (31)
Equity/property yields - 1% rise   13   16   13   42

Embedded value of long-term operations
As reported   4,228   2,506   1,565   8,299

Discount rates - 1% increase   (366)   (83)   (218)   (667)

Edgar Filing: PRUDENTIAL PLC - Form 6-K

34

Interest rates - 1% increase   144   (109)   (14)   21
Interest rates - 1% decrease   (179)   30   (32)   (181)
Equity/property yields - 1% rise   264   24   98   386
Equity/property market values - 10%   (416)   (54)   (44)   (514)
fall
Statutory minimum capital   0   43   326   369

b) Sensitivity Analysis - Non-Economic Assumptions

The tables below show the sensitivity of the embedded value as at 31 December
2004 and the new business contribution after the effect of required capital for
the full year 2004 to:

*10% proportionate decrease in maintenance expenses (a 10% sensitivity on a base
expense assumption of GBP10 p.a. would represent an expense assumption of
GBP9 p.a.

*10% proportionate decrease in lapse rates (a 10% sensitivity on a base
assumption of 5% would represent a lapse rate of 4.5% p.a.)

*5% proportionate decrease in base mortality and morbidity rates (i.e increased
longevity)

   UK and Europe   Jackson   Asian   Total
   Insurance   National operations long-term
   Operations   Life
   GBPm   GBPm   GBPm   GBPm
New business profit
As reported (note 5)   241   145   355   741

Maintenance expenses - 10% decrease   7   4   12   23
Lapse rates - 10% decrease   9   13   28   50
Mortality and morbidity - 5% decrease   (24)   3   8   (13)
Change representing effect on:
Life business   1   1   8   10
Annuity business (i)   (25)   2   0   (23)

Embedded value of long-term operations
As reported   4,228   2,506   1,565   8,299

Maintenance expenses - 10% decrease   32   33   45   110
Lapse rates - 10% decrease   67   44   78   189
Mortality and morbidity - 5% decrease   (68)   69   43   44
Change representing effect on:
Life business   3   65   43   111
Annuity business (i)   (71)   4   0   (67)

(i) The JNL annuity sensitivity for mortality and morbidity relates
to variable annuity business

Edgar Filing: PRUDENTIAL PLC - Form 6-K

35

15. Reconciliation of Achieved Profits to EEV basis results

New business profits
   2004
   UK/Europe   JNL  Asia   Total
   GBPm   GBPm  GBPm   GBPm
Impact of adoption of European Embedded Value basis: